01/10/2019 505271029

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5317801

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN BAUWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	01/04/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XUEWU ZHOU
Street Address:	BLOCK B5, TWO AND THREE LAYERS, HAOSAN LINPOKENG 1# INDUSTRY PARK, NANPU RD, SHAJING STREET, BAOAN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518104

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13985700	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)391-4699

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: USA@JCIPGroup.com

Correspondent Name: JCIPRNET

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 600 TAIPEI GUTING Address Line 4: TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN 10099

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	69294-US-PA-PCT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BELINDA LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Belinda Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	01/10/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=69294 assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048042 FRAME: 0491 505271029

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT AND PATENT APPLICATION

assign	SHENZHEN BAUWAY TECHNO 6, Block F, Wei Ye Chuangxin Industry ng Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Co ted or otherwise has an ownership inte (s) and/or patent application(s) listed by	/ Park, Nanchang 2 Juangdong 518000, rest in certain new a	nd Industry Zone, Nan China - Chereafter AS	SIGNOR) has been		
Title:		Issue Date 2018/2/20	Patent No. US9,894,931B2			
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby:						
1)	Sells, assigns and transfers to ZHOU Xuewu an individual having a place at Block B5, Two and Three Layers, Haosan Linpokeng 1# Industry Park, Nanpu RD, Shajing Street, Baoan District Shenzhen 518104 China (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in, application(s) based upon, and patent(s) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is disclosed therein.					
2)	Authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application(s) or any division(s), continuation(s), substitute(s), re-examination(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the ASSIGNEE.					
- 3)	Agrees to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application(s), as well as any derivative and applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.					
4)	Agrees that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representative(s), and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.					
5)	Warrants and represents that ASSIGNOR has not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.					
	Signature with the execution date of the	es of Assignor and Assignment indic	Assignee cated beside the signate	ure(s).		
Assign	or (Conveying Party):					
Ву:	Zhou Huewu	Date:	2019,01	,04		
Title:	Name: ZHOU Xuewn General Manager ny: SHENZHEN BAUWAY TECHNO	DLOGY LIMITED				
Assigno	ee (Receiving Party):					
Ву:	Zhon Xuewn	Date:	2019.	01.04		
	Vame: ZHOU Xuewu			Orderstone protestate adaptionalism		

PATENT REEL: 048042 FRAME: 0492

RECORDED: 01/10/2019